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Time
5:45

5:45-5:50

5:50-6:10

6:10-6:25

6:25-6:45

6:45-7:00

7:00

Murch Elementary School LSAT Meeting

Date | time 10/21/2024 5:45-7:00 PM| Meeting called by LSAT Chairs

Item
Welcome and Approval of Minutes

Enrollment Discussion
® Mr. Cto give report on Enrollment for 2024-2025 SY
® Projections for 2025-2026

Update on CSP for SY 2024-2025

Budget Timeline Update for SY 2024-2025
e Mr. C to give updates from DCPS on Timeline/Upcoming Deadlines
e Discuss plans for Budget forums, hearings, etc.

Student and Family Engagement
e Open discussion for next steps to aid in outreach
o Types of LSAT Outreach/Forum ideas
o Share Handout/Flyers
o Teacher Info and Bulletin Board

Update on School Community
e social emotional needs
® LSAT supported needs

Open for Q&A and Adjourn



